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ANNEXURE – 4

STATEMENT ON RENEWAL OF RECOGNITION OF IN-HOUSE R&D UNITS WHOSE
RECOGNITION WAS VALID UPTO 31.03.2015

Month Year Receipts Cumulative Disposal Cumulative
Receipts Disposal

January 2015 250 250 - -

February 2015 80 330 - -

March 2015 108 438 - -

April 2015 56 494 203 203

May 2015 25 519 135 338

June 2015 25 544 80 418

July 2015 05 549 75 493

August 2015 08 557 42 535

September 2015 03 560 10 545

October 2015 02 562 08 553

November 2015 01 563 01 554

December 2015 20 583


